July 2016 Balance Sheet

Phase 2

Oﬁmwmzo:m Raise the Roof Grants Checking m:wmuﬁlmmm nw:ﬁ:mm:n.\ Special Savings
Checking Acct. D —— Acct .n:mnx_:m account  Savings Account | account
Balance Forward S 1,383.08 $ 21,258.66 $ 0.47 $ 578.16 $ 7,312.25 | $ 2,493.39
Income S 2,322.27 | S 084 S - |8 126.00 5 - S -
Transfer Income $ ~ 1B = Be s 1% - 1S . 18 375.00
Special Savings S 616.88
Team 180 $ 790.00
Raise the Roof S -
Transfer Expense 5 (375.00) S S S (9.57) S 5 (616.88)
Expenses S (3,669.24) S 3 S “. | & - 18 :
End Balance S 1,067.99 S 21,259.50 S 0.47 | S 694.59 S 7,312.25 |'S 2.251.51
Goal {Cap) S 2,500.00 5 750.00 S 10,000.00
Type of in-Kind Don.  Hours X Rate ($) | Value
Program assistance S -
Office assistant 5 2 o
Remodel Unskilled 110 S 1,320.00
Remodel Skilled 20 K 400.00
Remodel N/A 5 .
rental M/A S 200.00
C&MA Church N/A S 1,000.00
Board Members 5 g 75.00
Office supplies/equip. N/A S .
Supervisors S -
Programming N/A S -
Fund raising items N/A S -
Fund raising hours S -
Total: $ 2,995.00




July 2016 Income

Budgeted Year to Date Description of Income _

! Income Categories Amount Current income income
Enterprises 5 1,100.00 | § - S 3,909.22 _
GAC Executive Director Salary S 27,506.00 { S 2,29216 | § 27,505.92
interest S 1.00 ]S 0.12 | $ 1.24
Pay to Play S 100.00 { & - 5 100.98 h
Phone Reimbursement 5 432.00 | S 2999 | § 432.67
Raise the Roof 10% Transfer 5 600.00 | S - S 1,802.18 _
Team 180 S 12,000.00 1S 790.00 { S 9,660.00
MEisc, S 750.00 § S - $ 1,212.86 _

Sub-Total:| S 42,489.00 | $  3,112.27 |$  44,625.07
Transfer Out of Special Savings S  6,000.00158 616.88 | 5 4,425.09
_Hm._.,m_ _=nmw.sm ) ~ | S 48,489.00 ..”.w! w.umw..um S bwh_omo.pm ) )




July 2016 Expense

) ) —a Annual - N _
Budgeted Current Year to Date Description of Expenditure(s)
Expense Categories Amount Expenditures Expenditures Balance _
__pmqmzizm 5 95.00 | S - S - |5 95.00 |
_mmzr Charges S 30.00 | $ > g 30.00 | 5

—w_._m_&:m Maintenance S 50.00 | $ - 1S = LS 50.00 |

Chamber Memberships S 80.00 | S - S 80.00 | S —

Community Awarenass S 107.00 { S S 110.99 | $ (3.99) —

Office Equipment S 250018 - S - S 25.00 _

Insurance {Building) 5 800.00 | § 5 894.00 | $ {94.00) _

Office Supplies S 500.00 | S - S 81493 |5 {314.93) _
Organization Fees S 27.00 | $ - 13 27.00 | $ z
Phone ($72x12) $ 864.00 | $ 59.98 | $ 917.85 | 5 (53.85)
Postage $ 5.001}$ . g 29.26 | § (24.26)

Salary- Executive Director ($2342x12) S 28,104.00 | S 2,324.12 | S 27,381.611 5 722.39 {

_mm_m..c- Program Director S 7,989.00 1| S 609.92 | $ 7,284.12 1 5 694.88 |
Taxes {Payroll) S 2,700.00 | S 353.27 | S 2,795.86 | $ (95.86)
Utilities (Electric and Town) S 1,450.00 | § 58.34 | 5 1,014.25 { § 435.75
Workman's Compensation S 1,300.00 | S 2b3 6115 1,494.05 | & (194.05)

S - S 411.00 | 5 (411.00) Lu

s - s : - |

| Sub-Total:| S  44,126.00 S 3,669.24 |§ 4329492 $ 831.08 _
_mumﬁmm“ Savings S  5,000.00 S 375.00 § s 5,860.65 | S (860.65)

| 5 il o - | S r _
S - s - s . 8 :
ﬂ.uﬁm_ Expenses B . ) S 49,126.00 5 4,044.24 | $ nm.amm.mwl 5 wa.mﬁ




8/26/2016

INCOME
Executive Director Salary
71172016
income-interest
7/29/2016
Reimbursement
Phone
7/11/2016

EXPENSES
Salary
David
Insurance
712612016
MER
712612016
PER
7/26/2016
Take Home Pay
7111/2016
7/26/2016
Jenn
711112016
Taxes (Business)
Payroll
7/111/2016
Workman's Comp
7/1/12016
Utilities (Business}
Garbage and Water
714120186
Telephone {Business)
7i26/2016

TRANSFERS
Special Savings
7126/2016

3487

3487

3487

3483
3487

3464

3485

3481

3462

3486

Operations - Last month

7112016 through 7/31/2016 (Cash Basis)

............................... Descnption

GAC

Interest

Deposit

David Bottom
David Bottom
David Bottom

David Bottom
David Bottom

Jenn Patrick

United States Treasury

Department Of Work Force Service

Town of Greybull

Charter Communications

Transfer

July

941 quarter 2 2016

Qrt 2 2016

Service@41 N. 5th St

july

2,322.27
2,292.16
2,292.16
0.12
0.12
29.99
28.99
29.99

-3,669.24
-2,934.04
-2,324.12
-318.00
-318.00
-207.10
-207 10
-250.02
-250.02
-1,545.00
-774.50
-774.50
-608.92
-608.92
-616.88
-353.27
-353.27
-263.61
-263 .61
-118.32
-58.34
-58.34
-39.98

[#L=]

L]

4

-HY

Lo

1,031.88
241.88

-375.00

Page 1




Operations - Last month

7/1/2016 through 7/31/2016 (Cash Basis)
8/26/2016 Page 2
............ bae  Num . Descripon ~  Memo  Amount
7172016 Transfer Workmans comp 263.61
7111/2016 Transfer 941 353.27
Team 180 Fund 790.00
711112016 S Deposit 790.00



8/26/2016

INCOME
income-interest
712912016

Raise the Roof - Last month
711/2016 through 7/31/2016 (Cash Basis)

Num Description Memo

Interest

OVERALL TOTAL

Amournt

0.84
0.84
0.84

0.84

Page 1



8/26/2016

INCOME
Brass
7i2512016
Coffee sales
Other Coffee sales
7/25/2016
FOLF
income
7125/2016

EXPENSES
FOLF Expense
7i1/2016

Enterprises - Last month
7/1/2016 through 7/31/2016 (Cash Basis)

_ Num _Description _Memo
S Deposit
S Deposit
S  Deposit Jefferies Dental
cash
163 Greybull Building Center

OVERALL TOTAL

}Ec::.ﬂ.-.--...

126.00
19.00
19.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
85.00
85.00
25.00
60.00

-9.57
-8.57
-9.57

116.43
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8/26/2016

Dale

TRANSFERS
Operations Checking Acct
71112018
7111/2018
712612016

Special Savings - Last month
7/1/2016 through 7/31/2016 (Cash Basis)

......... Num Descripion  Memo.
Transfer Workimans comp
Transfer 941
Transfer july

OVERALL TOTAL

Amount

Page 1



# of Team 180 Donors

YEAR TO
Year Aug Sept Oct Nov Jan Feb March Aprit May June July DATE

2013-2014 10 9 10 6 14 12 13 12 11 12 8 124
2014-2015 i3 11 14 12 12 14 g 11 11 10 B 139
2015-2016 10 12 9 10 10 10 7 11 11 10 10 120
2018-2017 0 (0] 0 0 a 4] 0 1] 0 0 0 0
2017-2018 i O ] ] { 0 1] 4] 0 { 0 0
| 2018-2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]
2015-2020 i (4] ] i ] 0 4] 0 1] ] 1] 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 o 0 0 o 0 { 0 0 0 0 0 4]
1] o 0 4] 0 G 0 1] 4] ] i 0 a
o 0 1] ] ¥ 0 4] 0 v 0 0 0 G
0 ] 0 ] o] 0 0 0 0 4] g ] 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
1] 4] o 0 Q 0 4] 0 4] 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
() 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 32 43 28 31 36 36 29 34 33 32 26 383




